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2017 임상시험 전문인력 교육일정(10-12월)

CRC

QA

CRP

GCP

고급(심화)

인증제보수(심화)

고급(심화)

심화

공통(신규자/심화)

공통(보수)

일정                                                   개최횟수 (일/시간)                     10월                              11월                               12월

연1회 (3일 24시간)

연1회 (3일)

연1회 (3일 24시간)

연1회 (1일 6시간)

연1회 (1일 8시간)

연2회 (1일 4시간)

18, 19, 20

24

27(대구)

8,9.10

14

15(원주)

* 상기일정은 변경 가능성이 있습니다.


